CREWELL

the art of recruitment

Name / Surname:

Position applied for:

Minimum salary $:

Phones:

E-mail:

Messenger:

English level:

USA visa valid up:

Title of document
Seaman's book

International passport

Title of document

Rank

Professional license

Endorsement

CV

(Application Form)

Andrii Pishchak

Certified for:

Crewell ID: 307419

Main info

Andrii Pishchak

Motorman/Qiler
Wiper

Negotiable

+380631458713

pishchakO5@gmail.com

+380631458713

Satisfactory

No

Desired Vessel Type:

Birthday / Place of birth:
Citizenship:

Country of residence /
City:

Home address:

Closest airport:

Schengen visa valid up:

Passports / Smbk

|

Rating forming part of a engineering watch

Any

18.01.2005 Odesa, Ukraine

Ukraine
Ukraine / Odesa

367 Bulevardul Mamaia,
Constanta, Romania

Bucharest (Romania)

No

No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
AC 006245 10.02.2023 Ukraine 10.02.2028
GC461044 12.05.2022 Ukraine 12.05.2032
Diplomas
No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
Rating forming part of a engineering watch
05079/2024 08.02.2024 Ukraine 08.02.2029

Certificates


https://crewell.net/en/seafarers/307419/

Designated Security
Duties

Proficiency in Survival
Craft and RB

Oil Tank Specialized
Training

Oil Tank Specialized
Training

Advanced Fire Fighting

Basic Safety Training

Medical Fitness Certificate

Medical Fitness Certificate

1543283

1543263

'00189

69880

402155

421487

NA

183

Oceanic Frontier/

Motorman/Qiler

Motorman/OQiler

Motorman/Qiler

Engine Cadet

Messboy

Engine Cadet

Nigeria

Nevis

Teviik Bey / StKitts &

Dynamix / Cameroon

Dynamix / Cameroon

Lithuania / Panama

Brigadir / Ukraine

03.02.2023

03.02.2023

15.03.2023

02.05.2023

25.03.2025

03.01.2024

12.08.2024

01.02.2024

OSV /1058

General Cargo
Vessel /5317

Tug / 368

Tug /368

QOil tanker /
57171

Tug /278

Caterpillar /
2394

Pielstick / 2868

MAN /2647

MAN /2647

MAN /13560

MAN /1700

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Panama

Ukraine

Ukraine

Malta

Ukraine

18.07.2025 -
11.09.2025

09.09.2024 -
09.05.2025

14.02.2024 -
14.05.2024

27.07.2023 -
04.11.2023

24.04.2023 -
28.06.2023

01.09.2022 -
14.10.2022

22.02.2022 -

03.02.2028

03.02.2028

15.03.2028

28.04.2028

25.03.2030

03.01.2029

12.08.2026

01.02.2026

Deepwater
Engineering
Limited /
Nigeria

Euro Global
Shipping LTD /
Turkey

Wavecrest
Maritime Corp.
/ Romania

Wavecrest
Maritime Corp.
/ Romania

Breeze-Marine
Ship
Management
LLC /UAE

Port
Chornomorsk /

Ukraine

Port



Engine Cadet Brigadir / Ukraine

Engine Cadet Brigadir / Ukraine

Sex: male

Eyes color: Brown

- . Chornomorsk marine
Maritime education:
college

Speciality: | Motorman

Next of kin: | Mother

Kin name, Surname: | Pishchak Oksana

Tug /278

Tug

Height: 178

Weight: 65

MAN /1700 15.03.2022 Chornomorsk /
Ukraine
Port
28.10.2021 -
MAN /1700 98.12.2021 Chornomorsk/
Ukraine

Additional skills:

Knowledge of other
languages:

Kin phone:

Kin address:

Overall size: M /L

Shoe size: 43

Vocational College of
Maritime Transport Odesa

Ukraine, Russia

+380937343824

7 Primorska str., Sanzhiyka,
Ovidiopol reg., Odesa,
Ukraine

I have experience as welder with ukrainian certificate. In previous contracts | welded in engine room and on deck
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	Rating forming part of a engineering watch



